

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7472/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2007 in CRLMB No. 392/2007 & CRLAP No. 660/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SANDEEP KANCHALIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

Date: 28/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. J.K.Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Deol, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.
Vakalatnama by learned counsel for the State of Rajasthan be
filed be in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master